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TC Blau Gold Wassenberg e. V. (1169)
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Anlage
Am Wingertsberg (Navi: Ende ParkstraRe), 41849 Wassenberg
G 02432-5440 kontakt@tc-blau-gold-wassenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Bockem, André
andreboeckem@tc-blau-gold-wassenberg.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Hecke, Arno
T 0151 26560651 arnohecke@tc-blau-gold-wassenberg.de
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Herren 1| 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Alexander Lukas

m 0178 4115627; alexlukas1502@aol.com

Herren 2| 1. Kreisliga

MF: Nils Linssen

m 01746931276; nils.linssen@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hellmich, Axel

Kuhn, Raphael
Lukas, Alexander
Jacobs, Finn
Holze, Jan

Hark, Jonas
Burgstein, Peter
Moll, Axel
Dohmen, Max
Linssen, Nils
Paulsen, Arne
Mause, Tim
Chwilka, Oliver
Cieslok, Feit
Schrétgens, Jorg
Frenken, Fabian
Mause, Max
Sieben, Roman
Trachte, Christian
Meyer, Bjorn
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Petri, Eduard
Beckers, Tobias
Laprell, Thiemo
Meyers, Julius
Mertens, Simon
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Weidenhaupt, Lauritz

Kositzki, Gian-Luca

Sonnenschein, Arnd

ID-Nr.

10101126
10661198
18802559
10102601
10253741
19604031
19802728
10450373
10463114
18002390
10459271
10261897
10758232
10824707
19805835
10472212
18502740
19571489
10664590
10832749
17851703
18452650
18907283
18806065
10107139
10165450
10768408
10463113

LK
LK8,8
LK9,6
LK9,9
LK10,5
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,5
LK16,8
LK17,3
LK17,9
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK21,3
LK21,2
LK21,8
LK22,8
LK24,3
LK23,3
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Niemann, Tobias
Bonsels, Matthias
MaaRen, Tim
Jansen, Tim
Backhaus, Philipp
Beckers, Vincent
Bienen, Lucas
Pautschkow, Sergej
Dohmen, Philipp
Zimmermann, Philipp
Randerath, Daniel

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
10563770 LK24,8
19763843 LK24,6
19571713 LK24,6
18454419 LK24,6
18503798 LK22,6
19702589 LK24,0
10455140 LK24,8
18892157 LK25,0
18450006 LK23,0
19107645 LK23,8
18654779 LK25,0
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